NS

Nadsariski

PODKARPACKIE

Bank Spétdzielczy

SANBank Rok zat. 1927

Numer
Open
Startowy

1 74
2 76
3 55
4 131
5 56
6 51
7 34
8 10
9 33
10 101
11 35
12 119
13 3

14 107
15 100
16 36
17 104
18 16
19 19
20 41
21 111
22 21
23 2

24 1

25 125
26 59
27 105
28 30
29 117
30 40
31 95
32 126
33 133
34 109
35 47
36 108
37 123
38 172
39 89
40 7

41 103
42 17
43 78
44 52
45 121
46 9

47 37
48 22
49 99
50 88
51 82
52 118
53 26
54 48
55 127
56 18
57 27
58 60
59 93
60 38
61 73
62 87
63 94
64 20
65 57
66 11
67 102
68 5

69 115
70 85
71 32
72 163
73 124
74 114
75 77
76 98
77 96
78 49
79 120

Grupa BPS

Nazwisko Imie
Kipkosgei Gilbert
Kiplimo Stephen
Kern Artur
Szarzynski Andrzej
Dziuba Bogdan
Pawtowski Patryk
Wosik Daniel
Pasieczny Robert
Grabiec Marcin
tancucki Stanistaw
Mykhailova Daria
Tworek Barttomiej
Mitek Antonina
Wicha Mirostaw
Niesyn Adam
Zmitrowicz Bogdan
Wdjcik Tomasz
Mengich Monica
Korniak Michat
teptuch Tomasz
Beska Michat
Kargol Katarzyna
Sitkowski Rafat
Wieczorek Michat
Momot Michat
Szymanski Adam
Chotody tukasz
Karnat Dariusz
Korzeniowski Tomasz
Serwacki Rafat
Rebisz Krzysztof
Grzywacz Piotr
Zielinski Andrzej
toin Ireneusz
Bogusz Marcin
Eugeniusz Sobino
Borek Rafat
Pyclik Jan
Liss Michat
Rychloch- Bozek ~ Monika
Jozwiakowski Szymon
Kapifa Anna
Tabaka Krystian
Jan Wojtyto
Wilczak Mariusz
Puszko Mateusz
Wojcik Piotr
Mtynarski Stanistaw
Widz Stanistaw
Gontarz Mateusz
Pieczonka Artur
Duma Arkadiusz
Brzuszek Jerzy
Rozwadowski Rafat
Wisz Leszek
Semerko Angelika
Krawczyk Sebastian
Haszto Zdzistaw
Chojnacki Btazej
Szwedo tukasz
Sobito Dawid
Zemta Ryszard
Myszka Eugeniusz
Korniak Wojciech
Piwowar Daniel
Duma Justyna
Gedla Janusz
Gusciora Anna
Sabat Robert
Pyz Pawet
Bester Monika
Godzina Jacek
tukasik Andrzej
Andruszkiewicz ~ Andrzej
Ryba Piotr
Szubartowski Sebastian
Dubaj Rafat
Naja Krzysztof
Sudot Mirostaw

D
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Ministerstwo
Sportu i Turystyki

XXVII MIEDZYNARODOWY ULICZNY BIEG
z okazji KONSTYTUCJI 3-go MAJA
3 maja 2015 R. STALOWA WOLA

Rok
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urodzenia

1984
1984
1980
1990
1974
1993
1980
1977
1983
1958
1989
1999
1994
1970
1973
1977
1979
1984
1998
1980
1983
1996
1976
1997
1983
1949
1983
1972
1983
1987
1970
1989
1970
1976
1986
1963
1982
1965
1990
1978
1978
1980
1989
1972
1989
1992
1983
1954
1969
1989
1982
1982
1968
1973
1976
1999
1994
1955
1975
1981
1999
1968
1951
1999
1977
1988
1994
1982
1975
1994
1979
1966
1965
1977
1967
1991
1978
1983
1979

Miejscowos¢

Kapchekop
Siwa
Hrubieszéw
Klemensowice
Jastrowice
Stalowa Wola
Kunéw
Gorzyce
Kolbuszowa
Stalowa Wola
Kyiv

Opatéw
Putawy
Opatéw
Gorzyce
Nowa Deba
Gorzyce
Kapchekop
Stalowa Wola
Komoréw
Gorzyce
Stalowa Wola
Stalowa Wola
Stalowa Wola
Janéw Lubelski
Stalowa Wola
Gorzyce
Nowa Deba
Ktyzow
Stalowa Wola
Gorzyce
Stalowa Wola
Stalowa Wola
Rzeszow
Wodlka Tanewska
Tarnobrzeg
Dabrowa Rzeczycka
Stalowa Wola
Stalowa Wola
Stalowa Wola
Zaczernie
Stalowa Wola
Bitgoraj
Sokotéw
Stalowa Wola
Stalowa Wola
Nisko

Nisko
Warszawa
Rzeszéw
Tarnobrzeg
Nowa Deba
Nisko
Rzeszéw
Przemys|
Stalowa Wola
Lezajsk
Agatéwka
Potok Wielki
Pysznica
Stalowa Wola
Stalowa Wola
Stalowa Wola
Rzeszéw
Tarnobrzeg
Chtopska Wola
Stalowa Wola
Stalowa Wola
Chtopska Wola
Kosina
Tarnobrzeg
Lublin
Gliwice
Stalowa Wola
Stalowa Wola
Stalowa Wola
Stalowa Wola
Choleniana Goéra

Kat.
Wiekowa

M30
M30
M30
M20
M40
M20
M30
M30
M30
M50
K20
M16
K20
M40
M40
M30
M30
K30
M16
M30
M30
K16
M30
M16
M30
M60
M30
M40
M30
M20
M40
M20
M40
M30
M20
M50
M30
w
M20
K30
M30
K30
M20
M40
M20
M20
M30
M60
M40
M20
M30
M30
M40
M40
M30
K16
M20
M60
M40
M30
M16
M40
M60
M16
M30
K20
M20
K30
M40
M20
K30
M40
M50
M30
M40
M20
M30
M30
w

Klub

Dorcus Sport

Dorcus Sport

Unia Hrubieszow

Chemik Noxy Putawy

SKB Stalowa Wola

MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola
RMD Motrail

Sprint Gorzyce

UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa
SKB Stalowa Wola

LKB Rudnik

Chemik Noxy Putawy
Sprint Gorzyce
Zmitek Team

Sprint Gorzyce
Dorcus Sport

SKB Stalowa Wola
Sprint Gorzyce

MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola
SKB Stalowa Wola
SKB Stalowa Wola
Sprint Gorzyce

TSL

Sprint Gorzyce

Rzeszowskie Gazele i Gepardy

SKB Stalowa Wola
SKB Stalowa Wola
SKB Stalowa Wola

GB na Zdrowie
SKB Stalowa Wola
Tarnobrzeg

3 hat inzynier

Run-Ig
SKB Stalowa Wola

SKB Stalowa Wola

3 5
CToR™

Wynik

00:31:29,05
00:31:29,15
00:32:01,05
00:32:03,10
00:32:51,70
00:33:47,65
00:35:42,55
00:36:56,00
00:36:57,10
00:37:04,15
00:38:08,85

00:39:07,55
00:39:36,05
00:39:58,00
00:40:00,55
00:40:11,75
00:40:19,50
00:41:20,65
00:41:21,65

00:42:23,45
00:42:36,85
00:43:29,60
00:43:30,10
00:43:39,75
00:43:53,30
00:44:09,20
00:44:30,25
00:44:41,40
00:44:50,40
00:44:56,15
00:45:01,15
00:45:01,45
00:45:01,95
00:45:05,65
00:45:09,55

00:45:46,10
00:45:48,15
00:45:52,60
00:45:58,45
00:46:08,90
00:46:17,95
00:46:29,10
00:46:35,15

00:47:02,35
00:47:05,15
00:47:07,35
00:47:20,95
00:47:34,25
00:47:57,45
00:47:59,40
00:48:07,60
00:48:09,05
00:48:23,65
00:48:24,85
00:48:38,85
00:48:49,20
00:49:01,60
00:49:36,75
00:49:38,80
00:49:56,75
00:50:01,45
00:50:04,00
25,95
30,70
30,95
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12
13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40
4
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

10



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

83
53
91

54
132

42
46
39
90
97
13
92

84
106
14
86
110
164
24
130
23
15
45
75
173
28
58
50
165
166
43
80
122
116
12
25

79
81
112
113
128
129

Grzywacz
Zigba
Banaczyk
Marzec
Gozdzikowska
Brzozowski
Korniak
Btadek
Saja
Cichori
Szewczyk
Czerwonka
Rychel
Zurawski
Niemiec
Pacuta
Betch

Gac- Karelus
Dul
Michalski
Trela

Skiba
Podsiadty
Puzio
Mazur- Dubaj
Jariczyk
Sottys
Wydra
Zaorska
Kawa
Behler
Brzyski
Janeczko
Btadek
Semerko
Kietb
Witkowski
Matkowicz
Kwietniewska
Buczek
Marchut
Rochowski
Hadat

Kieft
Jazownik
Rojek

Wojciech
Kinga

Piotr
Matgorzata
Edyta
Henryk
Jolanta
Janusz
Matgorzata
Dariusz
Aleksander
Dariusz
Matgorzata
Mieczystaw
Paulina
Witold
Marcin
Katarzyna
Adrian
Patryk
Mirostaw
Agnieszka
Erwin
Urszula
Marta
Kazimierz
Teresa
Jerzy
Justyna
Barttomiej
Artur
Radostaw
Maciej
Anna
Aneta
Mirostaw
Andrzej
Piotr
Izabela
Stawomir
Kazimierz
Piotr
tukasz
Jacek
Joanna
Anna

ARZTIZLZZZIAZZIEAARAZLZIZLIZIARAEARZEAAZTAZLZEIZIARAZLIEARAZEARZEZIERERZERAARZI AL

1967
1998
1966
1977
1969
1940
1973
1963
1966
1988
1982
1963
1987
1954
1982
1967
1976
1985
1995
1989
1979
1991
1993
1975
1979
1956
1990
1954
1974
1982
1962
1974
1982
1993
1974
1967
1951
1987
1980
1971
1950
1962
1984
1987
1993
1993

- M40
Nowa Dgba K16
Stalowa Wola M40
= K30
Tarnobrzeg K40
Stalowa Wola M70+
Stalowa Wola K40
Rudnik M50
Stalowa Wola K40
Pysznica M20
Nisko M30
Nisko M50
Gorzyce K20
Stalowa Wola M60
Stalowa Wola K30
Stalowa Wola M40
Gtogoéw M30
Sarzyna K30
Grebdéw M20
Grebdéw M20
Stalowa Wola M30
Stalowa Wola K20
Stalowa Wola M20
Bojanéw K40
Stalowa Wola K30
Stalowa Wola M50
Stalowa Wola K20
Brandwica M60
Stalowa Wola K40
Gdarisk M30
Stalowa Wola M50
Stalowa Wola M40
Stalowa Wola M30
Rudnik K20
Przemysl| K40
Stalowa Wola M40
Przyszow M60
= M20
Stalowa Wola K30
Stalowa Wola M40
Nowa Sarzyna M60
Stalowa Wola M50
Stalowa Wola M30
tancut M20
Stalowa Wola K20

Radomysl nad Sanen K20

Sprint Gorzyce
MKS Stal Nowa Deba

Witar

SKB Stalowa Wola
SKB Stalowa Wola
WKU w Sandomierzu
SKB Stalowa Wola

SKB Stalowa Wola

Go go gosiunia

SKB Stalowa Wola

00:50:46,25
00:50:48,15
00:50:53,75
00:51:00,80
00:51:18,15
00:51:50,30
00:51:52,15
00:51:52,35
00:51:58,55
00:52:33,95
00:52:48,15
00:53:13,45
00:53:18,05
00:53:46,05
00:54:01,40
00:54:17,35
00:55:25,45
00:56:00,95
00:56:12,70
00:56:25,30
00:56:33,75
00:56:35,75
00:57:21,85
00:57:25,05
00:57:38,20
00:58:37,50
00:58:55,50
00:59:09,05
00:59:33,60
00:59:36,75
00:59:53,90
01:00:31,85
01:00:37,60
01:03:25,30
01:03:59,95
01:05:43,60
01:12:00,40

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

70

71

72

73

74
75
76

77

78
79

80
81
82

83

84

85

86
87
88
89

920
91
92

93
94
95
96
97

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24
25

26

27
28



